
UKRS Winter Worcester
Assheton Bowmen (ASSWOR25)
Assheton Bowmen, 25-01-2026

After 60 Arrows

Recurve - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 Total 5 X

1 3- 5C TAYLOR Darren 872 Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury 147/ 1 146/ 1 293 53 0

2 2- 3A TAYLOR Darren 872 Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury 146/ 2 146/ 1 292 52 0

3 2- 6C KOHEI Shimada 940 Bebington Archers 140/ 3 144/ 3 284 49 0

4 2- 4A BALLANTYNE Neil 872 Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury 138/ 7 144/ 3 282 42 0

5 3- 6C WENT Elliot 942 Wirral Archers 139/ 4 142/ 6 281 45 0

6 3- 5B KHAN Arfan 938 Bowmen of Bruntwood 138/ 5 143/ 5 281 42 0

7 2- 4D TOH Shawn 940 Bebington Archers 134/ 9 140/ 7 274 38 0

8 2- 2A KHAN Arfan 938 Bowmen of Bruntwood 131/10 138/ 8 269 37 0

9 1- 5D FOGG Steven 2189 Goldcrest Archers 138/ 5 129/10 267 34 0

10 3- 4A SMITH Tim 881 Eccles Archery Club 130/11 136/ 9 266 32 0

11 1- 2D EVANS Daniel 853 Assheton 136/ 8 122/13 258 26 0

12 3- 3C COWARD Nathan 942 Wirral Archers 125/12 123/12 248 21 0

13 2- 5C FRANCE Graham 853 Assheton 120/14 126/11 246 24 0

14 1- 5B BEESE Peter 2189 Goldcrest Archers 124/13 121/14 245 20 0

15 1- 4C HUSSAIN Adil 871 Rochdale Company of Archers 107/15 105/15 212 13 0

After 60 Arrows

Recurve - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 Total 5 X

1 3- 3B SZANYI Ellie 853 Assheton 143/ 2 140/ 1 283 43 0

2 2- 2C ROBERTS Emily 932 Cheshire County Bowmen 144/ 1 135/ 2 279 40 0

3 2- 5D PRESTON Charlotte 860 Wigan & Orrell Archers 127/ 3 124/ 5 251 26 0

4 1- 4B ADAMS Chantel 2189 Goldcrest Archers 126/ 4 125/ 4 251 24 0

5 1- 3A THREFALL Rebeca 2189 Goldcrest Archers 120/ 5 126/ 3 246 21 0

6 1- 4D CREER Lisa 938 Bowmen of Bruntwood 120/ 6 124/ 6 244 12 0

7 1- 6C SOHAIL Rashda 853 Assheton 117/ 7 105/ 8 222 13 0

8 2- 1C BROOKWELL Claire 860 Wigan & Orrell Archers 113/ 8 107/ 7 220 11 0

Recurve - Men U21
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 Total 5 X

1 3- 4B COWARD Reece 942 Wirral Archers 112/ 1 119/ 1 231 20 0

Recurve - Women U21
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 Total 5 X

1 3- 2A WEST Aimee 942 Wirral Archers 136/ 1 126/ 1 262 28 0

Recurve - Women U15
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 Total 5 X

1 3- 3A FINNEGAN Florence 853 Assheton 104/ 1  94/ 1 198 11 0

Recurve - Women U14
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 Total 5 X

1 2- 3D TURNER Isla 853 Assheton 122/ 1 114/ 1 236 17 0

Recurve - 50+ Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 Total 5 X

1 2- 3C BURTON Ian 932 Cheshire County Bowmen 141/ 1 141/ 1 282 44 0

2 2- 5A ROTHWELL William 873 Nethermoss Archery 126/ 2 132/ 3 258 29 0

3 2- 4C WILDE Bob 853 Assheton 122/ 3 134/ 2 256 28 0

1/3 Class & Division Result List - Individual - 20260125.170000-00:00



UKRS Winter Worcester
Assheton Bowmen (ASSWOR25)
Assheton Bowmen, 25-01-2026

After 60 Arrows

Recurve - 50+ Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 Total 5 X

1 2- 4B AUBREY Wendy 872 Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury 141/ 2 139/ 1 280 42 0

2 3- 2D AUBREY Wendy 872 Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury 142/ 1 137/ 2 279 38 0

3 1- 3C FOGG Janet 2189 Goldcrest Archers 134/ 3 123/ 4 257 28 0

4 2- 5B SANSOM Vicky 940 Bebington Archers 129/ 4 125/ 3 254 22 0

After 60 Arrows

Compound - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 Total 5 X

1 1- 6D GREGORY Peter 2189 Goldcrest Archers 148/ 1 148/ 1 296 56 0

Compound - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 Total 5 X

1 3- 6A WATTS Sonya 942 Wirral Archers 124/ 1 120/ 1 244 18 6

Compound - Women U18
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 Total 5 X

1 3- 5D BAKER-COLEMAN Niamh 853 Assheton 133/ 1 130/ 1 263 27 0

After 60 Arrows

Compound - 50+ Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 Total 5 X

1 2- 6B AUBREY Michael 872 Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury 149/ 1 149/ 1 298 5 53

2 1- 6B PRINCE Robert 831 Barnsley A.C. 148/ 2 148/ 2 296 56 0

3 2- 6D PRINCE Robert 831 Barnsley A.C. 146/ 3 147/ 3 293 22 31

After 60 Arrows

Barebow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 Total 5 X

1 3- 3D GUNNERY James 942 Wirral Archers 117/ 4 137/ 1 254 29 0

2 1- 4A TRAVIS Colin 2189 Goldcrest Archers 121/ 1 126/ 3 247 23 0

3 1- 6A DINGLEY Paul 881 Eccles Archery Club 118/ 3 127/ 2 245 20 0

4 3- 6B CLAYTON David 860 Wigan & Orrell Archers 120/ 2 119/ 4 239 20 0

5 1- 5C MASSEY Barrie 1811 Moorside Archery Club  93/ 5  95/ 5 188 5 0

6 2- 6A DINGLEY Paul 881 Eccles Archery Club  78/ 6   0 78 5 0

7 1- 3D STURDY Wayne 1810 Moorside Archery Club   0/ 7   0/ 6 0 0 0

After 60 Arrows

Barebow - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 Total 5 X

1 3- 5A ASHTON Stephanie 853 Assheton 114/ 2 118/ 1 232 15 0

2 2- 3B SULEMAN Alex 2364 University of Salford Archery 113/ 3 116/ 2 229 18 0

3 3- 1D WEST Rachael 942 Wirral Archers 115/ 1 110/ 4 225 13 0

4 3- 2C WILKINS Victoria 942 Wirral Archers 107/ 4 114/ 3 221 16 0

5 2- 2B WHITE Emma 690 Salford Archery  65/ 6  64/ 5 129 5 0

6 1- 2B VAGO Victoria 2189 Goldcrest Archers  69/ 5  53/ 6 122 4 0

Barebow - Women U12
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 Total 5 X

1 3- 2B ROSSINGTON SHEARD Ella 860 Wigan & Orrell Archers  82/ 1  85/ 1 167 11 0
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Barebow - 50+ Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 Total 5 X

1 3- 4D HUXLEY Nikita 942 Wirral Archers 123/ 1 123/ 1 246 22 0

2 3- 4C DISLEY Mark 932 Cheshire County Bowmen 122/ 2 122/ 2 244 21 0

3 1- 1C KELLEY Steve 2189 Goldcrest Archers 121/ 3 120/ 3 241 19 0

4 3- 1A FINNEGAN Terry 853 Assheton  89/ 4  90/ 4 179 6 0

After 60 Arrows

Barebow - 50+ Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 Total 5 X

1 1- 5A PARIS Linda 2189 Goldcrest Archers 112/ 1 105/ 1 217 13 0

2 1- 3B GODDARD Lisa 2189 Goldcrest Archers 109/ 2 103/ 2 212 11 0

After 60 Arrows

Longbow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 Total 5 X

1 3- 6D BACKHOUSE James 881 Eccles Archery Club 120/ 1 111/ 2 231 23 0

2 1- 1D FREEMAN Hamish 853 Assheton 105/ 2 124/ 1 229 18 0

3 1- 2C PHYTHIAN Pete 926 Stalybridge Archery Club  86/ 3  70/ 3 156 6 0

4 1- 2A BORDERS Joshua 927 Stalybridge Archery Club  54/ 4  52/ 4 106 2 0

After 60 Arrows

Longbow - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 Total 5 X

1 2- 1B HOLLOWAY Wendy 853 Assheton  55/ 1  51/ 2 106 2 0

2 2- 1A MOORHOUSE Gaynor 871 Rochdale Company of Archers  43/ 3  60/ 1 103 2 0

3 1- 1A MOORHOUSE Gaynor 871 Rochdale Company of Archers  50/ 2  45/ 3 95 4 0

After 60 Arrows

Longbow - 50+ Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 Total 5 X

1 3- 1B RAINSBURY David 942 Wirral Archers  45/ 2  89/ 1 134 2 0

2 1- 1B FLEMING Ian 853 Assheton  56/ 1  70/ 2 126 3 0
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